South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 17, 2024, 07:02:44 pm

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

H 4183 General Bill, By D.C. Waldrop, C.D. Chamblee and Cooper

A Bill to amend Section 15-78-90, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the settlement of claims and actions
under the South Carolina Tort Claims Act, so as to provide for the manner in which payment of a claim to an incarcerated
claimant must be made, and to provide for certain notices to the solicitor of the county where the crime involving the claimant
was committed and to any ascertainable victims so that any fines or restitution may be collected.

01/16/92
01/16/92
03/18/92
03/31/92
03/31/92
04/01/92
04/02/92
04/02/92

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-6

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-7

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-15
Amended HJ-52

Read second time HJ-53

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-14

Introduced and read first time SJ-5

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-5

Page 1 of 1



