May 17, 2024, 07:02:44 pm

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

H 4183 General Bill, By D.C. Waldrop, C.D. Chamblee and Cooper

A Bill to amend Section 15-78-90, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the settlement of claims and actions under the South Carolina Tort Claims Act, so as to provide for the manner in which payment of a claim to an incarcerated claimant must be made, and to provide for certain notices to the solicitor of the county where the crime involving the claimant was committed and to any ascertainable victims so that any fines or restitution may be collected.

01/16/92	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-6
01/16/92	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-7
03/18/92	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-15
03/31/92	House	Amended HJ-52
03/31/92	House	Read second time HJ-53
04/01/92	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-14
04/02/92	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-5
04/02/92	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-5